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Steps for 2019-2020 Registration  
  

Þ   Step One: Attend one of our scheduled Open Houses: January 30th, February 20th, or 
March 13th  (Location: UAFA Multi-Purpose Room)   
  

Þ   Step Two: Complete the 2019-2020 Enrollment Application/Packet and submit required 
documentation needed for enrollment:  Student's academic records including test scores, 
attendance, health records, copy of parent/guardian ID and two proofs of residency.    

  
Þ   Step Three: Please submit all completed packets/enrollment documentation to Utopian 

Academy for the Arts at 2750 Forest Parkway, Ellenwood, GA  30294. Please note, only 
completed packets will be accepted, as noted in Step Three on Tuesdays and Thursdays from 
9:00 am to 1:00 pm.  

Thank you for choosing Utopian Academy for the Arts! 

  

Contact Person Contact Information 

Dr. Artesius Miller- Founder & Executive Director 
 

artesius.miller@utopianacademy.com  

Dr. Ron Boykins- School Principal ron.boykins@utopianacademy.com 
 

Mrs. Staci Abercrombie- Dean of Special Services (IEPs 
& 504s) 
 
  

staci.abercrombie@utopianacademy.com 
 
 
 

Mrs. Ebonne Craft- Dean of Arts  
 
 
Mr. Damion Miller- Dean of Students  
 
 

ebonne.craft@utopianacademy.com 
 
 

damion.miller@utopianacademy.com 

Mrs. Angelic Calvin- Front Office Manager 
 

angelic.calvin@utopianacademy.com 
 

Mrs. India Hendrix- Parent Liaison (School Tours) 
india.hendrix@utopianacademy.com 


